Place

OA First Name
Jeff
Chris
Michael
Curtis
Dave
Jared
Jace
Mercy
Toni
David
Christopher
Reed
Jeremy
Lucas
Wyatt
Molly
Stephanie
Rebecca
John
Kassi
Zech
Jordan
Rebecka
Richard
Rebecca
Kirk
Trey
Liberty
Jonathan
Collin
Perry
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Last Name
Waters
Martinez
Gordon
Capell
Ross
Capell
Laub
Barrett
Orth
Burden
Victor
Ericson
Mihaylo
Cooperrider
Mills
Thorne
Lowe
Wendt
Williams
Jensen
Wheaton
Wick
Seward
Holzwarth
Robbins
McCollough
Jones
Barrett
Miller
Sloan

Van Patten

Place
Bib Masters
363
333
367
318
342
319
329
315
337
366
347
324
335
320
372
368
331
348
349
369
370
371
343
326
341
362
327
375
336
378
373

Kuna Days 2011

Full

5K Run
Results - All

Place

Div
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Division
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

PR
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16:46.715
16:56.592
17:13.149
18:21.082
19:27.209
19:56.017
20:20.716
20:23.265
20:31.268
20:35.818
20:53.347
21:46.361
21:50.865
21:55.772
23:30.723
23:27.389
23:37.673
25:35.794
25:33.067
25:46.190
25:47.202
25:46.117
26:09.593
26:19.506
26:51.789
27:35.077
28:30.976
28:53.453
29:02.705
29:29.767
29:23.738

Gun Time
16:48.399
16:56.592
17:15.937
18:22.757
19:27.209
19:58.282
20:22.930
20:24.892
20:31.268
20:38.150
20:56.139
21:49.248
21:53.094
22:00.926
23:34.150
23:36.673
23:37.673
25:39.777
25:42.924
25:53.186
25:53.692
25:53.710
26:11.872
26:31.022
26:58.233
27:42.109
28:41.941
28:57.432
29:07.304
29:33.840
29:35.896
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
32 Diane
33 Melissa
34 Frank
35 Brandy
36 Dale
37 Kenyon
38 Colten
39 Davis
40 Francine
41 Melinda
42 Emilee
43 Kara
44  Emily
45  Peyton
46 Paxton
47 Lori
48 Christina
49 Madison
50 Brian
51 Jonathan
52 Melissa
53 Jodi
54 Cyndee
55 Glenda
56 Justine
57 Amanda
58 Adriana
59 Linda
60 Barbara
61 Donna
62 Janell

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Willson
Drollinger
McClintick
Stepetin
Doan
Williams
Murray
Paulides
MacDonald
Doan
Fortin
Lashaway
Palmer
Goodman
Goodman
Burelle
Butler
Peterson
Orth
Williams
Moore
Stieneke
Wangonyi
Levesque
Williams
Jennings
Burton
Dickson
Balley
Bush
Lester

Place
Bib Masters
352
323
334
345
359
351
355
340
360
358
325
328
339
353
354
316
317
361
338
356
379
346
380
330
350
357
374
322
364
365
377

Kuna Days 2011

Full

5K Run
Results - All

Place

Div
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Division

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 13-19

Age 13-19

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 20-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 20-29

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

11
12
22
13
23
24
25
26
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
27
28
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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29:33.947
30:10.222
30:16.225
30:21.944
30:31.725
30:41.200
30:41.200
30:46.477
30:58.298
31:45.393
33:40.400
33:51.079
33:58.739
35:54.645
35:54.391
35:57.314
35:53.644
37:46.280
38:27.581
38:43.701
42:58.638
42:59.116
43:09.179
44:09.685
47:39.405
47:40.574
47:50.941
48:36.657
52:36.821
52:35.378
58:43.508

Gun Time
29:36.794
30:13.602
30:21.903
30:21.944
30:46.665
30:51.038
30:51.042
31:00.259
31:10.069
32:00.117
33:51.351
34:02.590
34:10.269
35:57.429
35:57.795
36:02.504
36:02.976
37:59.070
38:41.309
38:51.298
43:05.044
43:05.534
43:14.936
44:18.459
47:48.701
47:48.705
48:07.817
48:41.861
52:55.750
52:55.783
59:01.380
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Kuna Days 2011
5K Run
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
63 Christina Bery 376 8 Age 40-49 35 F 58:44.862
DNS Trisha Anderson 314 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Krista Madril 332 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
DNS Jason Sheets 344 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000
DNS Jennifer DeJean 321 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 8/6/2011

Gun Time
59:02.740
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name
1 Jeff
2 Chris
3 Michael
4 Curtis
5 Dave
6 Jared
7 Jace
10 David
11 Christopher
12 Reed
13  Jeremy
14 Lucas
15 Wyaltt
19 John
22 Jordan
24 Richard
26 Kirk
27 Trey
29 Jonathan
30 Collin
31 Perry
34 Frank
36 Dale
37 Kenyon
38 Colten
39 Davis
50 Brian
51 Jonathan
DNS Jason

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Waters
Martinez
Gordon
Capell
Ross
Capell
Laub
Burden
Victor
Ericson
Mihaylo
Cooperrider
Mills
Williams
Wick
Holzwarth
McCollough
Jones
Miller
Sloan

Van Patten
McClintick
Doan
Williams
Murray
Paulides
Orth
Williams
Sheets

Place
Bib Masters
363
333
367
318
342
319
329
366
347
324
335
320
372
349
371
326
362
327
336
378
373
334
359
351
355
340
338
356
344

Kuna Days 2011
5K Run
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division

Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
3  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
2  Age 12 & Under
DNS Age 30-39
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8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

DNS
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16:46.715
16:56.592
17:13.149
18:21.082
19:27.209
19:56.017
20:20.716
20:35.818
20:53.347
21:46.361
21:50.865
21:55.772
23:30.723
25:33.067
25:46.117
26:19.506
27:35.077
28:30.976
29:02.705
29:29.767
29:23.738
30:16.225
30:31.725
30:41.200
30:41.200
30:46.477
38:27.581
38:43.701
00:00.000

Gun Time
16:48.399
16:56.592
17:15.937
18:22.757
19:27.209
19:58.282
20:22.930
20:38.150
20:56.139
21:49.248
21:53.094
22:00.926
23:34.150
25:42.924
25:53.710
26:31.022
27:42.109
28:41.941
29:07.304
29:33.840
29:35.896
30:21.903
30:46.665
30:51.038
30:51.042
31:00.259
38:41.309
38:51.298
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

8
9
16
17
18
20
21
23
25
28
32
33
35
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Mercy
Toni
Molly
Stephanie
Rebecca
Kassi
Zech
Rebecka
Rebecca
Liberty
Diane
Melissa
Brandy
Francine
Melinda
Emilee
Kara
Emily
Peyton
Paxton
Lori
Christina
Madison
Melissa
Jodi
Cyndee
Glenda
Justine
Amanda
Adriana
Linda

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barrett
Orth
Thorne
Lowe
Wendt
Jensen
Wheaton
Seward
Robbins
Barrett
Willson
Drollinger
Stepetin
MacDonald
Doan
Fortin
Lashaway
Palmer
Goodman
Goodman
Burelle
Butler
Peterson
Moore
Stieneke
Wangonyi
Levesque
Williams
Jennings
Burton
Dickson

315
337
368
331
348
369
370
343
341
375
352
323
345
360
358
325
328
339
353
354
316
317
361
379
346
380
330
350
357
374
322

Place

Kuna Days 2011

5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place

Div
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Division
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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e e
o~NOO AW

19
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31
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20:23.265
20:31.268
23:27.389
23:37.673
25:35.794
25:46.190
25:47.202
26:09.593
26:51.789
28:53.453
29:33.947
30:10.222
30:21.944
30:58.298
31:45.393
33:40.400
33:51.079
33:58.739
35:54.645
35:54.391
35:57.314
35:53.644
37:46.280
42:58.638
42:59.116
43:09.179
44:09.685
47:39.405
47:40.574
47:50.941
48:36.657

Gun Time
20:24.892
20:31.268
23:36.673
23:37.673
25:39.777
25:53.186
25:53.692
26:11.872
26:58.233
28:57.432
29:36.794
30:13.602
30:21.944
31:10.069
32:00.117
33:51.351
34:02.590
34:10.269
35:57.429
35:57.795
36:02.504
36:02.976
37:59.070
43:05.044
43:05.534
43:14.936
44:18.459
47:48.701
47:48.705
48:07.817
48:41.861
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Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters

60 Barbara Balley

61 Donna Bush

62 Janell Lester

63 Christina Bery
DNS Trisha Anderson
DNS Kirista Madril

DNS Jennifer DeJean

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

364
365
377
376
314
332
321

Kuna Days 2011

Div

5K Run

Full Results - Female

Place

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
DNS
DNS
DNS

=

M T T T T

52:36.821
52:35.378
58:43.508
58:44.862
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
52:55.750
52:55.783
59:01.380
59:02.740
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under

Age 12 & Under
Age 12 & Under

Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19

Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
1
2
3
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Kuna Days 2011
5K Run

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
F
F
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Peyton
Paxton
Madison

Whyatt
Jonathan

Mercy
Rebecca
Kassi
Zech

Jeff
Chris
Michael
Curtis
Jared
Jace
David
Reed
Jordan
Jonathan
Kenyon
Colten

Stephanie
Rebecka
Liberty
Brandy
Emilee
Amanda

Goodman 353
Goodman 354
Peterson 361
Mills 372
Williams 356
Barrett 315
Wendt 348
Jensen 369
Wheaton 370
Waters 363
Martinez 333
Gordon 367
Capell 318
Capell 319
Laub 329
Burden 366
Ericson 324
Wick 371
Miller 336
Williams 351
Murray 355
Lowe 331
Seward 343
Barrett 375
Stepetin 345
Fortin 325
Jennings 357
8/6/2011

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

45
46
49

15
51

17
23
28
35
42
57

19
20
23

13
28
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15
19
24
25

10
13
16
29

35:54.645
35:54.391
37:46.280

23:30.723
38:43.701

20:23.265
25:35.794
25:46.190
25:47.202

16:46.715
16:56.592
17:13.149
18:21.082
19:56.017
20:20.716
20:35.818
21:46.361
25:46.117
29:02.705
30:41.200
30:41.200

23:37.673
26:09.593
28:53.453
30:21.944
33:40.400
47:40.574

Gun Time
35:57.429
35:57.795
37:59.070

23:34.150
38:51.298

20:24.892
25:39.777
25:53.186
25:53.692

16:48.399
16:56.592
17:15.937
18:22.757
19:58.282
20:22.930
20:38.150
21:49.248
25:53.710
29:07.304
30:51.038
30:51.042

23:37.673
26:11.872
28:57.432
30:21.944
33:51.351
47:48.705
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Division
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
DNS

A WNPE
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Kuna Days 2011
5K Run

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib

F
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Trisha

Christopher
Lucas
Richard
Trey

Toni
Molly
Rebecca
Francine
Kara
Emily
Christina
Melissa
Jodi
Cyndee
Justine
Krista
Jennifer

Jeremy
John
Collin
Frank
Brian
Jason

Melissa
Melinda
Lori

Anderson 314
Victor 347
Cooperrider 320
Holzwarth 326
Jones 327
Orth 337
Thorne 368
Robbins 341
MacDonald 360
Lashaway 328
Palmer 339
Butler 317
Moore 379
Stieneke 346
Wangonyi 380
Williams 350
Madril 332
DelJean 321
Mihaylo 335
Williams 349
Sloan 378
McClintick 334
Orth 338
Sheets 344
Drollinger 323
Doan 358
Burelle 316
8/6/2011

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

DNS

11
14
24
27

9
16
25
40
43
44
48
52
53
54
56

DNS
DNS

13
19
30
34
50
DNS

33
41
47

DNS

9
12
16

DNS
DNS

11
14
20
22
27
DNS

12
15
21

00:00.000

20:53.347
21:55.772
26:19.506
28:30.976

20:31.268
23:27.389
26:51.789
30:58.298
33:51.079
33:58.739
35:53.644
42:58.638
42:59.116
43:09.179
47:39.405
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:50.865
25:33.067
29:29.767
30:16.225
38:27.581
00:00.000

30:10.222
31:45.393
35:57.314

Gun Time
00:00.000

20:56.139
22:00.926
26:31.022
28:41.941

20:31.268
23:36.673
26:58.233
31:10.069
34:02.590
34:10.269
36:02.976
43:05.044
43:05.534
43:14.936
47:48.701
00:00.000
00:00.000

21:53.094
25:42.924
29:33.840
30:21.903
38:41.309
00:00.000

30:13.602
32:00.117
36:02.504
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place

Div
4
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Gender First Name

F

F
F
F
F

<L

T

Adriana
Barbara
Donna
Janell
Christina

Dave
Dale
Davis

Diane
Glenda
Linda

Kirk
Perry

Kuna Days 2011

5K Run

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Burton 374
Balley 364
Bush 365
Lester 377
Bery 376
Ross 342
Doan 359

Paulides 340
Willson 352
Levesque 330
Dickson 322

McCollough 362
Van Patten 373

8/6/2011

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

58
60
61
62
63

5
36
39

32
55
59

26
31

30
32
33
34
35

5
23
26

11
27
31

17
21

47:50.941
52:36.821
52:35.378
58:43.508
58:44.862

19:27.209
30:31.725
30:46.477

29:33.947
44:09.685
48:36.657

27:35.077
29:23.738

Gun Time
48:07.817
52:55.750
52:55.783
59:01.380
59:02.740

19:27.209
30:46.665
31:00.259

29:36.794
44:18.459
48:41.861

27:42.109
29:35.896

Page 3 of 3



Place
OA
DNS
60
28

63
10
47
58
61
48

N

14
DNS
59
36
41
33
12
42
46
45

24
57
20
27
43

62
55

Kuna Days 2011
5K Run
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Trisha Anderson 314 DNS Age 20-29 DNS F 00:00.000
Barbara Balley 364 5 Age 40-49 32 F 52:36.821
Liberty Barrett 375 3  Age 20-29 10 F 28:53.453
Mercy Barrett 315 1 Age13-19 1 F 20:23.265
Christina Bery 376 8 Age 40-49 35 F 58:44.862
David Burden 366 7 Age 13-19 8 M 20:35.818
Lori Burelle 316 3  Age 40-49 21 F 35:57.314
Adriana Burton 374 4  Age 40-49 30 F 47:50.941
Donna Bush 365 6  Age 40-49 33 F 52:35.378
Christina Butler 317 7  Age 30-39 22 F 35:53.644
Curtis Capell 318 4  Age 13-19 4 M 18:21.082
Jared Capell 319 5 Age 13-19 6 M 19:56.017
Lucas Cooperrider 320 2 Age 20-29 12 M 21:55.772
Jennifer DeJean 321 DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000
Linda Dickson 322 3 Age 50-59 31 F 48:36.657
Dale Doan 359 2  Age 40-49 23 M 30:31.725
Melinda Doan 358 2 Age 40-49 15 F 31:45.393
Melissa Drollinger 323 1 Age 40-49 12 F 30:10.222
Reed Ericson 324 8 Age13-19 10 M 21:46.361
Emilee Fortin 325 5 Age 20-29 16 F 33:40.400
Paxton Goodman 354 2 Age 12 & Under 20 F 35:54.391
Peyton Goodman 353 1 Age 12 & Under 19 F 35:54.645
Michael Gordon 367 3 Age13-19 3 M 17:13.149
Richard Holzwarth 326 3  Age 20-29 16 M 26:19.506
Amanda Jennings 357 6 Age 20-29 29 F 47:40.574
Kassi Jensen 369 3 Age 13-19 6 F 25:46.190
Trey Jones 327 4  Age 20-29 18 M 28:30.976
Kara Lashaway 328 5 Age 30-39 17 F 33:51.079
Jace Laub 329 6 Age13-19 7 M 20:20.716
Janell Lester 377 7  Age 40-49 34 F 58:43.508
Glenda Levesque 330 2 Age 50-59 27 F 44:09.685
8/6/2011

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gun Time
00:00.000
52:55.750
28:57.432
20:24.892
59:02.740
20:38.150
36:02.504
48:07.817
52:55.783
36:02.976
18:22.757
19:58.282
22:00.926
00:00.000
48:41.861
30:46.665
32:00.117
30:13.602
21:49.248
33:51.351
35:57.795
35:57.429
17:15.937
26:31.022
47:48.705
25:53.186
28:41.941
34:02.590
20:22.930
59:01.380
44:18.459
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Place

OA First Name
17 Stephanie
40 Francine
DNS Krista

2 Chris
34 Frank
26 Kirk

13  Jeremy
29 Jonathan
15 Wyaltt
52 Melissa
38 Colten
50 Brian

9 Toni

44  Emily
39 Davis
49 Madison
25 Rebecca
5 Dave
23 Rebecka
DNS Jason
30 Collin
35 Brandy
53 Jodi

16 Molly
31 Perry
11 Christopher
54 Cyndee
1 Jeff

18 Rebecca
21 Zech
22 Jordan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Lowe
MacDonald
Madril
Martinez
McClintick
McCollough
Mihaylo
Miller

Mills
Moore
Murray
Orth

Orth
Palmer
Paulides
Peterson
Robbins
Ross
Seward
Sheets
Sloan
Stepetin
Stieneke
Thorne
Van Patten
Victor
Wangonyi
Waters
Wendt
Wheaton
Wick

Place
Bib Masters
331
360
332
333
334
362
335
336
372
379
355
338
337
339
340
361
341
342
343
344
378
345
346
368
373
347
380
363
348
370
371

Kuna Days 2011

5K Run

List by Name - All

Place

Div

Division
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39
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Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 12 & Under
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29

S Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19
Age 13-19

8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

4
14
DNS
2
22
17
11
19
13
24
25
27
2
18
26
23
9
5
8
DNS
20
13
25
3
21
9
26
1
5
7
15

=
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23:37.673
30:58.298
00:00.000
16:56.592
30:16.225
27:35.077
21:50.865
29:02.705
23:30.723
42:58.638
30:41.200
38:27.581
20:31.268
33:58.739
30:46.477
37:46.280
26:51.789
19:27.209
26:09.593
00:00.000
29:29.767
30:21.944
42:59.116
23:27.389
29:23.738
20:53.347
43:09.179
16:46.715
25:35.794
25:47.202
25:46.117

Gun Time
23:37.673
31:10.069
00:00.000
16:56.592
30:21.903
27:42.109
21:53.094
29:07.304
23:34.150
43:05.044
30:51.042
38:41.309
20:31.268
34:10.269
31:00.259
37:59.070
26:58.233
19:27.209
26:11.872
00:00.000
29:33.840
30:21.944
43:05.534
23:36.673
29:35.896
20:56.139
43:14.936
16:48.399
25:39.777
25:53.692
25:53.710
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

19 John

51 Jonathan
56 Justine
37 Kenyon
32 Diane

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Williams
Williams
Williams
Williams
Willson

Place
Bib Masters
349
356
350
351
352

Kuna Days 2011

5K Run
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
2 Age 30-39
2 Age 12 & Under
11 Age 30-39
11 Age 13-19
1 Age50-59
8/6/2011

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
14 M 25:33.067
28 M 38:43.701
28 F 47:39.405
24 M 30:41.200
11 F 29:33.947

Gun Time
25:42.924
38:51.298
47:48.701
30:51.038
29:36.794
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